
Fri. & Sat. 
February 13 &14, 
February 20 & 21 

Xanadu (Musical)
Renaissance Theatre 

Downtown Mansfield 
8:00 pm 

mansfieldtickets.com

Day 1
Fri., January 2  

Ashland University 
AU Basketball vs. 

Northwood 
5:30 pm

Kates Gym

Sat., January 3   
Mohican Memorial 

State Forest Christmas 
Bird Count 

•	 Family Night at 
the Ashland  
Kroc Center  
6:00-9:00 pm

Sun., January 4  
Ashland University 

AU Basketball vs. 
Lake Superior State

1:00 pm

Kates Gym

Mon., January 5  
Enjoy Boutique &  
Downtown Perk 
145 W. Main Street 

•	 Enjoy some hot soup 
&	a	latte	while	
shopping! 

Tues., January 6 

Grandpa’s 
Cheese Barn

668 US Rte 250 E 
Sample some new cheeses 

& stay for lunch!

Day 50 Over u

Weds., January 7 

Lyn-Way Restaurant 
1320 Cleveland Avenue

•	Always room for 
Buckeye Pie from 
Lyn-Way

Thurs., January 8 

Ashland Public 
Library 

224 Claremont Ave. 

•	 Kids Kreate 3:30 pm

Fri., January 9

Mohican Winter Fest 
Loudonville 

4:00-8:00 pm

Train Expo  
Loudonville Fair Event 
Center. 5:00-9:00 pm

Sat., January 10 

Eurhythmics 
Workshop

AU Redwood Hall 
M Parking, King Road 

•	 Register at: 
mbutke@ashland.edu

Sun., January 11 
Winter Hike in 

Mohican State Park 
419 994-5125 

•	Train Expo  
Loudonville Fair Event 
Center. 12:00-4:00 pm! 

Mon., January 12

Buehler’s  
Scenic River Cafe 
1055 Sugarbush Dr. 

•	Warm up with an 
espresso from Scenic 
River

Tues., January 13 
Jake’s 

1040 Sugarbush Dr. 

•	 It’s Half price burger 
Night at Jake’s!

Weds., January 14

Downtown 
Ashland 

•	 Be sure to shop local!

Fri., January 16 

Ashland Kroc Center 
527 E. Liberty St. 

•	 Teen Hang Out Night 
at the Kroc Center 
7:00 -10:00 pm

Sat., January 17  
Ashland University 

AU Basketball vs. Malone
1:00 pm  Kates Gym

•	Wing	time	at	 
Buffalo	Wild	Wings!
630 Claremont Ave

Mon., January 19 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

No School

Geyer-Hawkins 
1617 Claremont Ave.

•	How about a donut 
from Geyer-Hawkins?

Tues., January 20 

Bella Bleu’s Water’s 
Edge Event Center 

170 Summerset Dr. 

•	 Enjoy a cozy lunch 
at Bella Bleu’s at the 
Water’s Edge

Weds., January 21 

The Dairy Bar 
733 Clark Ave. 

•	 Start your day with a 
hot breakfast at The 
Dairy Bar

Thurs., January 22 

Ashland University 
AU Basketball vs. Findlay

5:30 pm  Kates Gym

•	 Check out the burgers 
and wings at O’Bryan’s 
Irish Pub!

Fri., January 23 

The Caddy Shack 
1640 Claremont Ave. 

•	 Keep your golf swing 
primed at The Caddy 
Shack.

•	 Stay for Lunch or 
dinner! Great menu!

Tues., January 27 

Ashland University 
Accent Room

(Inside Convocation Ctr) 

•	 Check out the specials 
at Ashland University’s  
Accent Room

Weds., January 28 

Buehler’s  
The Mill Restaurant 

1055 Sugarbush Dr. 

•	 Enjoy the soup and 
salad bar 

Thurs., January 29 

The Artic Open 
The Caddy Shack Indoor 

Golf Tournament

•	 Playing the back 9 of 
Pebble Beach!

•	 Register at www.
ashlandoh.com

Fri., January 30 

Bowl a few 
 frames at 

 Luray Lanes
647 E. Main St. 

Tues., February 17 
A&W Drive-in opens 

 for the season!

•	 Try	a	steak	and	a	craft	
beer at The Cabin 
Tavern/Grill 
2106 St. Rte. 603

Tues., February 10 
Olivesburg 

General Store 
4778 St. Rt. 545 

•	 Check out what’s new 
at Olivesburg General 
Store & stay for Lunch

Sat.,February 14 

Hugo Young Theatre 
331 College Ave.  

The Wizard of Oz, 7:30 pm 

•	 Valentine	Wine	Tasting	
at Mitchell’s Orchard 
6:00-9:00 pm

Sun.,February 15

The Wizard of Oz 
Hugo Young Theatre

331 College Ave. 
2:00 pm

www.ashland.edu/tickets

Mon.,February 16 
• Find locally made 

pottery at Enjoy 
Gourmet Gifts 

• Then stay for Lunch at 
Downtown Perk!

Thurs., February 12 

Ashland Public 
Library 

224 Claremont Ave. 

•	 Kids Kreate 3:30 pm

Thurs., January 1

Happy 
 New Year! 

•	 Polar Bear Dip at 
Charles Mill Lake 
3:00 pm

Sat., January 24 

Renaissance Theater 
Downtown Mansfield 

8:00 pm 

mansfieldtickets.com

Sat., January 24 
Ashland Symphony 

Grace Brethren Church
•	Meet Mozart & the 

Phantom 7:30 pm 

•	 Beer Making Class  
Mitchell’s Orchard 
10:00 am

Thurs., January 15 

Art Faculty Exhibit  
in Coburn Gallery 

Inside Hugo Young Theatre 
 331 College Ave. 

•	 Enjoy some wine or 
French	Press	coffee	at	
The Happy Grape

Mon., February 9 

It’s a  
Dunkin Donuts 
 Kind of Day! 

Mon., February 2 

Ashland University 
AU Basketball vs. Lake Erie 

5:30 pm. Kates Gym

Big Band & All That Jazz 
Society Concert 7:00 pm 

Little	Theatre	AHS

Ashland	Area	Convention	&	Visitors	Bureau
211 Claremont Ave., Ashland, OH 44805
(419) 281-4584 / visitashlandohio.com

Cabin Fever Days
2015

January 1 -March 31 

Mon., January 26 

GOASIS & 
Starbucks 

•	 It’s a good day for a 
latte	at	Starbucks	 
(inside GOASIS)

Sat., February 7 

AU Bridal Showcase 
AU Convocation Ctr 

3:00-7:00 pm 

•	 Family Fun Night 
at the Kroc Center 
6:00 -9:00 pm

Fri., February 6

Mitchell’s Orchard,  
1217 N. Baney Rd. 

Flour Barrel
1289 Claremont Ave. 

Thurs.,February 5
 

Ashland University 
AU Basketball  

vs. Walsh 
5:30 pm

Kates Gym

Weds., February 4 

EVA’s Treats
601 Claremont Ave.  

•	 Enjoy a Sweet Treat  
Frozen Yogurt, Custard, 
Sorbet or Slushie 

•	 Bring the whole family!

Tues., February 3 

Kimberly’s Closet 
258 Union St. 

•	 Check out the new 
arrivals at Kimberly’s 
Closet, Clothes Minded 
& BE Humble

Sat., January 31 

Simple Gifts Ethnic 
Folk Music 

AU Chapel
 

7:30 pm 

Sun., January 25 

AU Faculty Recital
7:30 pm Elizabeth Pastor 

Recital Hall 

•	  Thomas Reed, clarinet 
& saxophone

•	 Sue Gregg, piano 

Weds.,February 11 

Downtown 
Ashland 

•	 Shop	till	you	drop!




